Beverage Packages and Brands

3-hours 4-hours 5-hours
Bar PaCkages (select 1, priced per person)
Classic Bar Package $28 $33 $38
Premium Bar Package $33 $38 $48
Super Premium Bar Package $39 $44 $54
Michigan Bar Package $35 $40 $50
Non-Alcoholic Hosted Package $15 $19 $23
(non-alcoholic, all ages)
Soda, Bottled Water, Juice, and Self-Serve Water Station
Classic Brands
Standards Beer Liguor Wine
Pepsi Products Miller Lite Canadian Club Whiskey Chardonnay
Assorted Juices Molson Canadian Jim Beam Bourbon Cabernet Sauvignon
Triple Sec Michigan Microbrews Beefeater Gin Riesling
Mixers Non-Alcoholic Dewar’s Scotch
Bacardi Silver Rum
Smirnoff Vodka
E&J Brandy
Premium Brands
Pepsi Products Miller Lite Crown Royal Whiskey Chardonnay
Assorted Juices Molson Canadian Maker’s Mark Bourbon Cabernet Sauvignon
Triple Sec Michigan Microbrews Bombay Sapphire Gin Riesling
Mixers Non-Alcoholic Chivas Regal Scotch Pinot Noir
Ginger Beer White Claw Bacardi Spiced Rum Sauvignon Blanc
Bacardi Silver Rum Sparkling Wine
Tito’s Handmade Vodka
Milagro Silver Tequila
Courvoisier VS Cognac
Super Premium Brands
Pepsi Products Miller Lite Crown Royal Special Reserve Whiskey Chardonnay
Assorted Juices Molson Canadian Woodford Reserve Bourbon Cabernet Sauvignon
Triple Sec Michigan Microbrews Tanqueray No. Ten Gin Riesling
Mixers Non-Alcoholic Johnnie Walker Black Blended Scotch Pinot Noir
Ginger Beer White Claw Kraken Black Spiced Rum Sauvignon Blanc
Bacardi 8 Rum Sparkling Wine

Michigan Brands

Faygo Products Michigan Microbrews
Assorted Juices Non-Alcoholic
Triple Sec
Mixers
Ginger Beer

Beverage Packages required for all weddings/social events

Grey Goose Vodka
Milagro Silver Tequila
Hennessy VSOP Cognac

Two James Whiskey
Traverse City Whiskey Co. Bourbon
Detroit City Gin
Rusted Crow Rum
Two James Vodka

In accordance with Michigan State Law:

Absolutely no outside beverages permitted and guests must be 21 years or older with valid ID to be served alcohol
No Shots of Alcohol will be served

Above prices are subject to 6% sales tax and 24 % service charge. Availability, prices, and policies are subject to change.

Michigan Red &
White Wines
Michigan Sparkling
Wine
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Host Sponsored Bars
Based on Consumption

Drink Tickets
Priced per drink as consumed

Per Drink
Non-Alcoholic
Assorted Pepsi Products $4.00
Assorted Juices $4.00
Bottled Water $4.00
Bottled Beer
Classic: Miller Lite, Molson Canadian, Non-Alcoholic $7.00
Premium & Super Premium: Seasonal Michigan Microbrews, Black Cherry White Claw $8.00
Wine
Classic $8.50
Premium $10.00
Super Premium $11.50
Mixed Drinks/Liquors
Classic Brands: $8.50
Canadian Club Whiskey, Jim Beam Bourbon, Beefeater Gin, Dewar’s Scotch,
Bacardi Silver Rum, Smirnoff Vodka, E&J Brandy
Premium Brands: $10.00
Crown Royal Whiskey, Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Chivas Regal Scotch,
Bacardi Spiced Rum, Bacardi Silver Rum, Tito’s Handmade Vodka,
Milagro Silver Tequila, Courvoisier VS Cognac
Super Premium Brands: $11.50
Crown Royal Special Whiskey, Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Tanqueray No. Ten Gin,
Johnnie Walker Black Scotch, Kraken Black Spiced Rum, Bacardi 8 Rum, Grey Goose Vodka,
Milagro Silver Tequila, Hennessy VSOP Cognac
Michigan Brands: $10.00
Two James Whiskey, Traverse City Whiskey Co. Bourbon, Detroit City Gin,
Rusted Crow Rum, Two James Vodka
Cordials
Amaretto di Saronno, Baileys, Chambord, Kahlua, Frangelico $12.00
Martinis
Classic $12.00
Premium $13.50
Super Premium $15.00

In accordance with Michigan State Law:
Absolutely no outside beverages permitted and guests must be 21 years or older with valid ID to be served alcohol

Above prices are subject to 6% sales tax and 24 % service charge. Availability, prices, and policies are subject to change.
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Cash Bars

Per Drink
Non-Alcoholic
Assorted Pepsi Products $5.00
Assorted Juices $5.00
Bottled Water $5.00
Bottled Beer
Classic: Miller Lite, Molson Canadian, Non-Alcoholic $9.00
Premium & Super Premium: Seasonal Michigan Microbrews, Black Cherry White Claw $10.00
Wine
Classic $11.00
Premium $13.00
Super Premium $15.00
Mixed Drinks/Liquors
Classic Brands: $11.00
Canadian Club Whiskey, Jim Beam Bourbon, Beefeater Gin, Dewar’s Scotch,
Bacardi Silver Rum, Smirnoff Vodka, E&J Brandy
Premium Brands: $13.00
Crown Royal Whiskey, Makers Mark Bourbon, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Chivas Regal Scotch,
Bacardi Spiced Rum, Bacardi Silver Rum, Tito’s Handmade Vodka,
Milagro Silver Tequila, Courvoisier VS Cognac
Super Premium Brands: $15.00
Crown Royal Special Whiskey, Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Tanqueray No. Ten Gin,
Johnnie Walker Black Scotch, Kraken Black Spiced Rum, Bacardi 8 Rum, Grey Goose Vodka,
Milagro Silver Tequila, Hennessy VSOP Cognac
Michigan Brands: $13.00
Two James Whiskey, Traverse City Whiskey Co. Bourbon, Detroit City Gin,
Rusted Crow Rum, Two James Vodka
Martinis
Classic $15.00
Premium $16.00
Super Premium $17.00

In accordance with Michigan State Law:
Absolutely no outside beverages permitted and guests must be 21 years or older with valid ID to be served alcohol

Above prices are subject to 6% sales tax and 24 % service charge. Availability, prices, and policies are subject to change.
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Red Wines

Cabernet Sauvignon
Canyon Road, California (C)
Trinity Oaks, California (P)
Sterling Vineyards, California
Hahn, Central Coast (SP)

Clos du Bois, Sonoma
Kendall-Jackson, Sonoma
Franciscan Estate

Treana, Paso Robles, California

Merlot

Canyon Road, California

Columbia Crest Grand Estate, Washington
Sterling Vineyards, Napa Valley

Hahn, Monterey

Kendall-Jackson, Sonoma

Markham, Napa Valley

Pinot Noir

Trinity Oaks, California (P)
Mark West, California
Hahn, Monterey (SP)
Carmel Road, Monterey

Bella Glos, Monterey

Other Reds
Ravenswood Zinfandel, Lodi

Gascon Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
Dona Paula “Smoked” Mendoza Red Blend,
Argentina

Penfolds Bin 28 Shiraz, Australia
Two Hands ‘Angel’s Share’ Shiraz, Australia

Champagne and Sparkling Wines
William Wyecliff, NV, California (P, SP)

Arte Latino Cava, Spain

La Marca Prosecco, Italy

Caposaldo Moscato

Chandon Estates, NV, Napa Valley

Moet and Chandon, Imperial, France

$26.00
$32.00
$40.00
$42.00
$42.00
$56.00
$64.00
$60.00

$26.00
$33.00
$40.00
$42.00
$56.00
$60.00

$32.00
$32.00
$40.00
$46.00

$70.00

$37.00
$40.00

$42.00

$44.00
$78.00

$26.00
$28.00
$36.00
$40.00
$58.00
$98.00

The Henry Ford Wine Selection

White Wines

Chardonnay

Canyon Road, California (C)

Trinity Oaks, California (P)

Sterling Vineyards, Napa Valley

Hahn, Monterey (SP)

Clos du Bois, North Coast, Sonoma
Kendall-Jackson, Sonoma
Ferrari-Carano, California

Cutrer, Russian River Ranches, Sonoma

Pinot Grigio
Joel Gott, Oregon
Santa Margherita, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc

Ava Grace, California (P, SP)
Sterling Vineyards, Napa Valley
Chasing Venus, New Zealand
Markham, Napa Valley

Rose
Chateau Ste Michelle, Columbia Valley

Michigan Wines

Black Star Farms White

Black Star Farms Red

L. Mawhy, “Detroit”, Sparkling
L. Mawhy, “Sex”, Sparkling

Black Star Farms, Arcturos Pinot Gris

Black Star Farms, Arcturos Pinot Noir
Grand Traverse Riesling (C, P, SP)

$26.00
$32.00
$40.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$55.00
$86.00

$36.00
$51.00

$30.00
$40.00
$42.00
$55.00

$30.00

$30.00
$35.00
$37.00
$42.00

$42.00

$63.00
$30.00

Wine Service with Dinner (priced per person)

Classic (C)- Offered Once

Classic (C)- Offered Twice

Premium (P) - Offered Once
Premium (P) - Offered Twice

Super Premium (SP) - Offered Once
Super Premium (SP) - Offered Twice

$6.00
$9.00
$8.00
$11.00
$10.00
$13.00

*0Option* Wine Service Offered Throughout Dinner - Based on

Consumption; See Event Manager

Additional Fees May Apply in The Lodge at Christie & Main

In accordance with Michigan State Law:
Absolutely no outside beverages permitted and guests must be 21 years or older with valid ID to be served alcohol.
Above prices are subject to 6% sales tax and 24 % service charge. Availability, prices, and policies are subject to change.
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