

Beverage Packages and Brands

Bar Packages (select 1, priced per person)	3-hours	4-hours	5-hours
Classic Bar Package	\$28	\$33	\$38
Premium Bar Package	\$33	\$38	\$48
Super Premium Bar Package	\$39	\$44	\$54
Michigan Bar Package	\$35	\$40	\$50
Non-Alcoholic Hosted Package (non-alcoholic, all ages) Soda, Bottled Water, Juice, and Self-Serve Water Station	\$15	\$19	\$23

C

Assorted Juices

Triple Sec

Mixers

Ginger Beer

Non-Alcoholic

laccic Brande			
Classic Brands Standards Pepsi Products Assorted Juices Triple Sec Mixers	Beer Miller Lite Molson Canadian Michigan Microbrews Non-Alcoholic	Liquor Canadian Club Whiskey Jim Beam Bourbon Beefeater Gin Dewar's Scotch Bacardi Silver Rum Smirnoff Vodka	Wine Chardonnay Cabernet Sauvignon Riesling
Premium Brar	nds	E&J Brandy	
Pepsi Products Assorted Juices Triple Sec Mixers Ginger Beer	Miller Lite Molson Canadian Michigan Microbrews Non-Alcoholic White Claw	Crown Royal Whiskey Maker's Mark Bourbon Bombay Sapphire Gin Chivas Regal Scotch Bacardi Spiced Rum Bacardi Silver Rum Tito's Handmade Vodka Milagro Silver Tequila Courvoisier VS Cognac	Chardonnay Cabernet Sauvignon Riesling Pinot Noir Sauvignon Blanc Sparkling Wine
Super Premiu	m Brands		
Pepsi Products Assorted Juices Triple Sec Mixers Ginger Beer	Miller Lite Molson Canadian Michigan Microbrews Non-Alcoholic White Claw	Crown Royal Special Reserve Whiskey Woodford Reserve Bourbon Tanqueray No. Ten Gin Johnnie Walker Black Blended Scotch Kraken Black Spiced Rum Bacardi 8 Rum Grey Goose Vodka Milagro Silver Tequila Hennessy VSOP Cognac	Chardonnay Cabernet Sauvignon Riesling Pinot Noir Sauvignon Blanc Sparkling Wine
Michigan Bra	nds	,	
Faygo Products	Michigan Microbrews	Two James Whiskey	Michigan Red &

Beverage Packages required for all weddings/social events

Traverse City Whiskey Co. Bourbon

Detroit City Gin

Rusted Crow Rum

Two James Vodka

In accordance with Michigan State Law: Absolutely no outside beverages permitted and guests must be 21 years or older with valid ID to be served alcohol No Shots of Alcohol will be served Above prices are subject to 6% sales tax and 24% service charge. Availability, prices, and policies are subject to change.

White Wines

Michigan Sparkling

Wine



Host Sponsored Bars

Based on Consumption

Drin	b	т	ic	be	1+c

Priced	ner	drink	as	consumed
TILLEU	DCI	uiiin	a_{σ}	Companied

riiceu pei uriik as consumeu	Per Drink
Non-Alcoholic	
Assorted Pepsi Products	\$4.00
Assorted Juices	\$4.00
Bottled Water	\$4.00
Bottled Beer	
Classic: Miller Lite, Molson Canadian, Non-Alcoholic	\$7.00
Premium & Super Premium: Seasonal Michigan Microbrews, Black Cherry White Claw	\$8.00
Wine	
Classic	\$8.50
Premium	\$10.00
Super Premium	\$11.50
Mixed Drinks/Liquors	
Classic Brands:	\$8.50
Canadian Club Whiskey, Jim Beam Bourbon, Beefeater Gin, Dewar's Scotch,	
Bacardi Silver Rum, Smirnoff Vodka, E&J Brandy	
Premium Brands:	\$10.00
Crown Royal Whiskey, Maker's Mark Bourbon, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Chivas Regal Scotch,	
Bacardi Spiced Rum, Bacardi Silver Rum, Tito's Handmade Vodka,	
Milagro Silver Tequila, Courvoisier VS Cognac	
Super Premium Brands:	\$11.50
Crown Royal Special Whiskey, Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Tanqueray No. Ten Gin,	
Johnnie Walker Black Scotch, Kraken Black Spiced Rum, Bacardi 8 Rum, Grey Goose Vodka, Milagro Silver Tequila, Hennessy VSOP Cognac	
Michigan Brands:	\$10.00
Two James Whiskey, Traverse City Whiskey Co. Bourbon, Detroit City Gin, Rusted Crow Rum, Two James Vodka	
Cordials	
Amaretto di Saronno, Baileys, Chambord, Kahlua, Frangelico	\$12.00
Martinis	
Classic	\$12.00
Premium Super Premium	\$13.50 \$15.00
ouper riemmum	ψιυ.υυ

In accordance with Michigan State Law: Absolutely no outside beverages permitted and guests must be 21 years or older with valid ID to be served alcohol



Cash Bars

	Per Drink
Non-Alcoholic	
Assorted Pepsi Products	\$5.00
Assorted Juices	\$5.00
Bottled Water	\$5.00
Bottled Beer	
Classic: Miller Lite, Molson Canadian, Non-Alcoholic	\$9.00
Premium & Super Premium: Seasonal Michigan Microbrews, Black Cherry White Claw	\$10.00
Wine	
Classic	\$11.00
Premium	\$13.00
Super Premium	\$15.00
Mixed Drinks/Liquors	
Classic Brands:	\$11.00
Canadian Club Whiskey, Jim Beam Bourbon, Beefeater Gin, Dewar's Scotch,	
Bacardi Silver Rum, Smirnoff Vodka, E&J Brandy	
Premium Brands:	\$13.00
Crown Royal Whiskey, Makers Mark Bourbon, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Chivas Regal Scotch,	
Bacardi Spiced Rum, Bacardi Silver Rum, Tito's Handmade Vodka, Milagro Silver Tequila, Courvoisier VS Cognac	
winagio diiver requira, courvoisier va cognac	
Super Premium Brands:	\$15.00
Crown Royal Special Whiskey, Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Tanqueray No. Ten Gin, Johnnie Walker Black Scotch, Kraken Black Spiced Rum, Bacardi 8 Rum, Grey Goose Vodka,	
Milagro Silver Tequila, Hennessy VSOP Cognac	
Michigan Brands:	\$13.00
Two James Whiskey, Traverse City Whiskey Co. Bourbon, Detroit City Gin,	Ψ10.00
Rusted Crow Rum, Two James Vodka	
Martinis	
Classic	\$15.00
Premium Super Premium	\$16.00
Super Premium	\$17.00



The Henry Ford Wine Selection

Red Wines		White Wines	
Cabernet Sauvignon		Chardonnay	
Canyon Road, California (C)	\$26.00	Canyon Road, California (C)	\$26.00
Trinity Oaks, California (P)	\$32.00	Trinity Oaks, California (P)	\$32.00
Sterling Vineyards, California	\$40.00	Sterling Vineyards, Napa Valley	\$40.00
Hahn, Central Coast (SP)	\$42.00	Hahn, Monterey (SP)	\$42.00
Clos du Bois, Sonoma	\$42.00	Clos du Bois, North Coast, Sonoma	\$42.00
Kendall-Jackson, Sonoma	\$56.00	Kendall-Jackson, Sonoma	\$42.00
Franciscan Estate	\$64.00	Ferrari-Carano, California	\$55.00
Treana, Paso Robles, California	\$60.00	Cutrer, Russian River Ranches, Sonoma	\$86.00
Merlot		Pinot Grigio	
Canyon Road, California	\$26.00	Joel Gott, Oregon	\$36.00
Columbia Crest Grand Estate, Washington	\$33.00	Santa Margherita, Italy	\$51.00
Sterling Vineyards, Napa Valley	\$40.00		
Hahn, Monterey	\$42.00	Sauvignon Blanc	
Kendall-Jackson, Sonoma	\$56.00	Ava Grace, California (P, SP)	\$30.00
Markham, Napa Valley	\$60.00	Sterling Vineyards, Napa Valley	\$40.00
		Chasing Venus, New Zealand	\$42.00
Pinot Noir		Markham, Napa Valley	\$55.00
Trinity Oaks, California (P)	\$32.00		
Mark West, California	\$32.00	Rose	
Hahn, Monterey (SP)	\$40.00	Chateau Ste Michelle, Columbia Valley	\$30.00
Carmel Road, Monterey	\$46.00		
Bella Glos, Monterey	\$70.00	Michigan Wines	
		Black Star Farms White	\$30.00
Other Reds		Black Star Farms Red	\$35.00
Ravenswood Zinfandel, Lodi	\$37.00	L. Mawby, "Detroit", Sparkling	\$37.00
Gascon Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	\$40.00	L. Mawby, "Sex", Sparkling	\$42.00
Dona Paula "Smoked" Mendoza Red Blend, Argentina	\$42.00	Black Star Farms, Arcturos Pinot Gris	\$42.00
Penfolds Bin 28 Shiraz, Australia	\$44.00	Black Star Farms, Arcturos Pinot Noir	\$63.00
Two Hands 'Angel's Share' Shiraz, Australia	\$78.00	Grand Traverse Riesling (C, P, SP)	\$30.00
Champagne and Sparkling Wines		Wine Service with Dinner (priced)	per person)
William Wycliff, NV, California (P, SP)	\$26.00	Classic (C) - Offered Once	\$6.00
Arte Latino Cava, Spain	\$28.00	Classic (C)- Offered Twice	\$9.00
La Marca Prosecco, Italy	\$36.00	Premium (P) – Offered Once	\$8.00
Caposaldo Moscato	\$40.00	Premium (P) – Offered Twice	\$11.00
Chandon Estates, NV, Napa Valley	\$58.00	Super Premium (SP) - Offered Once	\$10.00
Möet and Chandon, Imperial, France	\$98.00	Super Premium (SP) – Offered Twice *Option* Wine Service Offered Throughout Dinner - Based Consumption; See Event Manager Additional Fees May Apply in The Lodge at Christie & Mai	